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80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 7849 Vanwelsenaere Sander      AZW   13.29   97 PK1 
 2 7313 Maton Mathijs             AVMO  13.34   97 PK2 
 3 7972 Van De Sande Alessandro   OB    13.45   97 PK3 
 4 7489 Baillieu Donovan          FLAC  13.91   97  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 7842 Christiaens Pieter        AZW   14.19   97  
 2 7311 Vlaeminck Thijs           AVMO  14.31   98  
 3 8079 Vandamme Vic              HCO   15.07   97  
 4 7462 Vanhoof Robbe             FLAC  15.33   97  
 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=14:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 7387 Verdonck Michele          AZW   10.08   97 PK1 
 2 7377 Dheedene Fyllis           AZW   10.26   97 PK2 
 3 6909 Devoldere Kjillsea        AVMO  10.49   98 PK3 
 4 7147 De Marez Manon            AVR   10.98   97  
 5 6935 Bulcke Justine            MACW  11.60   98  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 7753 Strubbe Celesta           OB    11.05   97  
 2 7074 Vande Kerckhove Fiebe     HCO   11.58   97  
 3 7297 Tanghe Jiense             MACW  12.62   98  
 4 8052 Haghedooren Evi           FLAC  13.86   98  
  6908 Callens Stephanie         AVMO      NG    98   
 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 4366 Obasuyi Michael           HCO   10.72   99 PK1 
 2 3864 Kesteloot Niels           KKS   11.13   99 PK2 
 3 4287 Vanden Broucke Eloy       KKS   12.98   00  
  4731 Dekocker Sam              AZW      DIS    99   
 
Reeks:2 
 1 4343 Tavernier Robbert         FLAC  11.34   99 PK3 
 2 5003 Van Daele Henri           AVMO  13.04   99  
 3 4733 Christiaens Louis         AZW   15.65   00  
 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=14:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 3802 Vanbavinckhove Justine    AVMO  11.50   99 PK1 
 2 4437 Scheffers Hanne           FLAC  11.55   99 PK2 
 3 4450 Maes Faith                AVMO  12.02   00 PK3 
 4 3807 Stevens Nona              AVMO  12.24   99  
 5 3806 Maton Marie               AVMO  12.55   99  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 3741 Beel Marthe               HCO   13.36   00  
 2 3727 Dawyndt Amber             MACW  13.45   99  
 3 4111 Louagie Lies              AVR   13.75   99  
 4 3348 Van Der Lint Helena       FLAC  14.14   99  
 5 3471 Calus Svea                OB    14.35   00 
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80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:43 
Reeks:1 
 1 6938 Vanbesien Alfons          FLAC  10.64   97 PK1 
 2 7957 Lambregt Bjorn            HCO   10.88   98 PK2 
 3 7487 Bailleur Wout             FLAC  11.01   97  
 4 7425 Bonte Pieterjan           OB    11.11   97  
  6937 Outtier Ruben             FLAC      NG    98   
 
Reeks:2 
 1 8442 Sinnaeve Joris            AVMO  11.00   97 PK3 
 2 7915 Gesqueire Emile           AVMO  11.18   98  
 3 7242 Gonnissen Jeroen          FLAC  11.36   98  
 4 7845 Roose Tibo                AZW   11.63   97  
 5 7772 Van Hooreweghe Sam        MACW  12.83   98  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 7771 Van Hauter Maarten        MACW  11.55   97  
 2 7047 Denolf Olivier            KKS   11.76   98  
 3 7265 Inghelbrecht Gilles       HCO   11.82   97  
 4 7770 Vandepoele Ward           MACW  12.45   98  
 5 7775 Pieters Lode              FLAC  13.04   98  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 7849 Vanwelsenaere Sander      AZW   11.01   97  
 2 7681 Vergauwe Louis            AVR   12.11   97  
 3 7476 De Jonghe Seppe           HCO   12.34   97  
 4 7680 Sinnesael Nicholas        AVR   13.11   97  
 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 7387 Verdonck Michele          AZW   10.52   97 PK1 
 2 7131 Delheye Celine            FLAC  10.73   98 PK2 
 3 7383 Lobbens Laurence          AZW   10.98   97 PK3 
 4 7501 Depuydt Manon             HCO   11.09   97  
 5 6534 Devloo Esther             FLAC  11.33   97  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 7820 Hessel Danielle           AVR   11.06   97  
 2 8011 Beel Esther               HCO   11.13   97  
 3 6547 Coppein Eline             FLAC  11.81   98  
 4 6851 Debreyne Flore            HCO   12.12   98  
 5 7074 Vande Kerckhove Fiebe     HCO   12.32   97  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 7694 Depuydt Annabelle         HAC   12.18   97  
 2 8106 Callewaert Joni           AVR   12.37   97  
 3 7916 Lannoo Lieselot           AVR   12.41   97  
 4 7949 Lescrauwaet Siska         AVR   13.14   98  
 5 7915 Lannoo Annelien           AVR   13.53   98  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 6535 Gheeraert Aimee           FLAC  12.17   98  
 2 7223 Lema Anne                 AVR   12.33   98  
 3 6817 Vervaele Loes             AVR   12.50   98  
 4 8109 Bonamie Silke             BEHO  12.63   97  
 5 7125 De Langhe Emma            AVMO  12.93   98  
 6 7513 De Meulenaere Phaedra     FLAC  13.03   98  
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60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 3864 Kesteloot Niels           KKS   8.49   99 P K1 
 2 4120 De Schryver Cedric        HCO   8.65   99 P K2 
 3 4287 Vanden Broucke Eloy       KKS   8.86   00 P K3 
 4 4108 Debreyne Lennert          HCO   9.06   00  
 5 4066 Vlamynck Simon            AVR   9.09   00  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 5427 Espeel Jean-philippe      AVR   9.29   99  
 2 4739 Messiaen Tijs             AZW   9.38   00  
 3 4395 Debyser Stijn             HAC   9.43   99  
 4 5143 Willaert Tom              MACW  9.58   99  
 5 4118 Clabout Thomas            HCO   9.70   99  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 4014 Dalle  Lars               MACW  9.41   99  
 2 4837 Callewaert Simen          HAC   9.44   00  
 3 5003 Van Daele Henri           AVMO  9.55   99  
 4 4119 Clabout Pieter            HCO   9.85   00  
 5 4809 Maes Michiel              AVMO  10.31   99  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 4343 Tavernier Robbert         FLAC  9.05   99  
 2 4084 Decoene Stefan            MACW  9.63   00  
 3 3727 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC  9.72   00  
 4 4832 Desmet Bavo               FLAC  10.06   00  
 5 4334 De Jonghe Gies            HCO   10.40   99  
 
Reeks:5 
 1 5647 Deveugele Arne            AZW   9.53   99  
 2 4668 Blanckaert Simon          MACW  9.58   00  
 3 5621 Borry Ricky               AVR   9.65   99  
 4 4442 Strobbe Felix             AVMO  10.64   00  
 5 4113 Danneels Matthias         HCO   11.56   99  
 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 4364 Staelens Emma             HAC   9.09   99 P K1 
 2 3705 Cornelis Marlies          BEHO  9.13   99 P K2 
 3 4437 Scheffers Hanne           FLAC  9.24   99 P K3 
 4 4234 Vandekerckhove Silke      OB    9.55   99  
 5 3802 Vanbavinckhove Justine    AVMO  9.63   99  
 6 4931 Descheemaecker Joke       HAC   10.08   99  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 4666 Taecke Lore               HCO   9.47   00  
 2 3808 Callens Pauline           AVMO  9.53   00  
 3 3745 Vandeputte Helene         HCO   9.55   00  
 4 3904 Thomas Lotte              OB    9.72   00  
 5 4939 Bossart Manon             MACW  9.97   99  
 6 3741 Beel Marthe               HCO   10.00   00  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 3751 Ponette Helena            HCO   9.72   00  
 2 4509 Bonnez Beatrijs           MACW  9.81   00  
 3 4448 Bruwaert Mara             AVMO  10.05   99  
 4 3999 Verniest Saar             HAC   10.10   00  
 5 5233 Labie Sandy               AZW   11.05   99  
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Reeks:4 
 1 4196 Mortele Vienna            HAC   9.76   99  
 2 4111 Louagie Lies              AVR   9.96   99  
 3 3348 Van Der Lint Helena       FLAC  10.11   99  
 4 3338 Deklerck Helene           FLAC  10.73   99  
 5 3942 Rousselet Chloe           MACW  10.88   00  
 6 3924 Vyvey Lissa               FLAC  11.90   99  
 
Reeks:5 
 1 3975 Chibani Wiaam             FLAC  9.66   00  
 2 5173 Haghedooren Noa           FLAC  10.39   00  
 3 3339 Ameys Alyssa              FLAC  11.13   00  
 4 3703 Vanneuville Charlotte     BEHO  11.50   99  
 
Reeks:6 
 1 3485 Verhelst Fien             KKS   10.15   00  
 2 3706 De Grande Elke            BEHO  10.54   99  
  4855 Van Dael Joyce            FLAC      NG    00   
 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 603 Catteuw Arthur            HCO   9.50   01PK2   9.495 
 2 615 Bonte Martijn             OB    9.66   01  
 3 365 Vanhecke Stan             AVR   9.81   01  
 4 421 Clabout Wouter            HCO   10.26   01  
 5 1161 Scheffers Lukas           FLAC  10.63   01  
 6 904 Mortele Tibo              HAC   11.11   02  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 2321 Labie Joery               AZW   9.85   01  
 2 2196 Luca Thomas               MACW  10.19   01  
 3 374 Vanneuville Sander        BEHO  10.31   01  
 4 668 Van Hecke Dante           FLAC  10.85   02  
 5 383 Moeyaert Andres           HAC   11.43   01  
 6 244 Fieuw Seppe               FLAC  11.69   03  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 2208 Dekocker Mateo            AZW   10.72   02  
 2 492 Van Walleghem Matice      AVMO  10.88   02  
 3 2355 Vandenbroucke Tibo        MACW  11.12   02  
 4 675 Leenknecht Dylan          FLAC  11.61   02  
 5 493 Stevens Roef              AVMO  11.74   03  
 6 9501 Lagaeysse Nathan          NA    11.84   03  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 1715 Descheemaeker Emile       HAC   9.50   01PK 1  9.493 
 2 1840 Casier Luka               AVR   9.62   01 P K3 
 3 40 Vandelannoote Tibaut      FLAC  10.07   01  
 4 1465 Laureys Bernard           AVMO  11.14   03  
  9500 Berten Janis              NA        NG    03   
 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 472 Beernaert Maite           HAC   9.71   01 PK 1 
 2 1260 Cool Charelle             AVMO  9.85   02 P K3 
 3 917 Verduyn Jane              HAC   10.22   01  
 4 939 Demetter Kaat             AZW   10.32   02  
 5 315 Cham Camille              AVR   10.48   01  
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 6 1923 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha    HCO   11.35   02  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 363 Moustie Kato              HCO   9.84   02 PK 2 
 2 945 Luyssen Liesl             AZW   10.35   02  
 3 1910 Vandekerckhove Nore       HAC   10.36   02  
 4 421 Arickx Louise             AVMO  10.48   01  
 5 314 Bostoen Jolien            AVR   10.56   01  
 6 963 Lombaert Kirsten          AZW   10.67   02  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 318 Desmedt Delphine          AVR   10.72   01  
 2 1104 Meerschaut Merel          FLAC  10.85   02  
 3 502 Van Laethem Charlotte     HCO   11.12   02  
 4 944 Goethals Illeana          AZW   11.32   01  
 5 297 Beyens Femke              MACW  12.03   02  
 6 1774 Casier Gloria             AVR   12.09   03  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 1085 Truyaert Noor             AVMO  10.16   01  
 2 323 Tilleman Ineke            AVR   10.28   02  
 3 322 Stevens Sara              AVR   10.85   02  
 4 823 Lagaeysse Noa             BEHO  10.98   01  
 5 1898 Laenens Kyana             HCO   11.34   02  
 6 1886 Danneel Elisa             HCO   11.86   03  
 
Reeks:5 
 1 569 Chibani Wissam            FLAC  9.89   01  
 2 659 Marreel Margot            AVMO  10.04   02  
 3 215 Vanhoorne Morena          FLAC  10.42   02  
 4 1502 Dobbelaere Silke          AVMO  10.49   01  
 5 1026 Maes Ibe                  AVMO  12.36   02  
 6 1086 De Meulenaere Ilona       FLAC  12.75   02  
 
Reeks:6 
 1 657 Strobbe Irene             AVMO  10.43   02  
 2 1025 Maes Eveline              AVMO  10.65   01  
 3 777 Sinnesael Pauline         AVR   10.97   01  
 4 409 Stevens  Lou              AVMO  11.33   01  
  420 Arickx Marthe             AVMO      NG    03  
 

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 7512 Doom Alexander            FLAC  19.54   97 PK1 
 2 7313 Maton Mathijs             AVMO  20.36   97 PK2 
 3 6938 Vanbesien Alfons          FLAC  20.54   97  
 4 7425 Bonte Pieterjan           OB    20.55   97  
 5 7031 Willem Ward               OB    20.58   97  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 7914 Bruwaert Jakob            AVMO  20.45   97 PK3 
 2 7477 Van Hove Hannes           HCO   20.92   97  
 3 8442 Sinnaeve Joris            AVMO  21.22   97  
 4 7487 Bailleur Wout             FLAC  22.11   97  
 5 7503 Verniest Dries            HAC   22.50   98  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 7715 Kinget Loewis             OB    20.66   97  
 2 7771 Van Hauter Maarten        MACW  21.88   97  
 3 6933 De Blauwe Gianni          FLAC  22.95   98  
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 4 7230 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   23.53   97  
 5 7502 Vandeputte Vic            HAC   23.53   98  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 7311 Vlaeminck Thijs           AVMO  22.02   98  
 2 7265 Inghelbrecht Gilles       HCO   22.20   97  
 3 7770 Vandepoele Ward           MACW  23.38   98  
 4 7178 Debacker Vik              MACW  24.86   97  
 5 7984 Van Acker Reinbert        MACW  25.28   98  
 

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 7387 Verdonck Michele          AZW   19.78   97 PK1 
 2 7383 Lobbens Laurence          AZW   20.61   97 PK2 
 3 6534 Devloo Esther             FLAC  20.96   97  
 4 7501 Depuydt Manon             HCO   20.96   97  
 5 7139 Steur Tyra                HAC   21.39   98  
 6 7753 Strubbe Celesta           OB    21.43   97  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 7377 Dheedene Fyllis           AZW   20.70   97 PK3 
 2 7970 Vital De Matos Dilayla    AZW   22.11   97  
 3 6547 Coppein Eline             FLAC  22.97   98  
 4 6908 Callens Stephanie         AVMO  23.83   98  
 5 8106 Callewaert Joni           AVR   24.54   97  
 6 7133 Depoortere Alice          FLAC  24.86   98  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 6964 Ghyoot Lynn               HAC   22.79   98  
 2 7694 Depuydt Annabelle         HAC   23.67   97  
 3 7424 Lagrou Ilke               HAC   23.78   98  
 4 6535 Gheeraert Aimee           FLAC  23.98   98  
 5 6906 Lievens Emmelien          AVMO  24.04   97  
 6 7125 De Langhe Emma            AVMO  24.89   98  
 

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=17:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 365 Vanhecke Stan             AVR   2'01.50   01  PK1 
 2 326 Vermoote Jelle            MACW  2'04.44   01  PK2 
 3 615 Bonte Martijn             OB    2'08.58   01   
 4 731 Doom Elias                FLAC  2'10.65   01   
 5 789 De Langhe Rune            AVMO  2'11.49   01   
 6 421 Clabout Wouter            HCO   2'12.29   01   
 7 388 Vermeulen Robban          MACW  2'13.11   01   
 8 1078 Desimpelaere Robbe        AZW   2'13.35   0 1  
 9 1003 Dawyndt Arne              MACW  2'13.78   0 1  
 10 668 Van Hecke Dante           FLAC  2'24.72   0 2  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 40 Vandelannoote Tibaut      FLAC  2'07.65   01 PK3 
 2 2208 Dekocker Mateo            AZW   2'09.47   0 2  
 3 2321 Labie Joery               AZW   2'18.71   0 1  
 4 492 Van Walleghem Matice      AVMO  2'20.94   02   
 5 1465 Laureys Bernard           AVMO  2'20.97   0 3  
 6 9501 Lagaeysse Nathan          NA    2'24.22   0 3  
 7 245 Chiers Stijn              FLAC  2'24.81   01   
 8 494 Van Ryckeghem Robbe       AVMO  2'25.25   03   
 9 675 Leenknecht Dylan          FLAC  2'29.37   02   
 10 493 Stevens Roef              AVMO  2'31.59   0 3  
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  1205 Naessens Nolan            KKS       NA    02   
 

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=17:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 569 Chibani Wissam            FLAC  2'06.61   01  PK1 
 2 586 Lauwers Luna              HAC   2'07.81   01  PK3 
 3 1085 Truyaert Noor             AVMO  2'11.39   0 1  
 4 945 Luyssen Liesl             AZW   2'11.78   02   
 5 1104 Meerschaut Merel          FLAC  2'17.02   0 2  
 6 963 Lombaert Kirsten          AZW   2'17.14   02   
 7 1260 Cool Charelle             AVMO  2'20.42   0 2  
 8 1898 Laenens Kyana             HCO   2'24.20   0 2  
 9 502 Van Laethem Charlotte     HCO   2'27.04   02   
 
Reeks:2 
 1 939 Demetter Kaat             AZW   2'07.06   02  PK2 
 2 215 Vanhoorne Morena          FLAC  2'10.53   02   
 3 657 Strobbe Irene             AVMO  2'13.62   02   
 4 823 Lagaeysse Noa             BEHO  2'19.72   01   
 5 322 Stevens Sara              AVR   2'20.54   02   
 6 777 Sinnesael Pauline         AVR   2'22.00   01   
 7 1886 Danneel Elisa             HCO   2'23.02   0 3  
 8 1502 Dobbelaere Silke          AVMO  2'25.02   0 1  
 9 319 Geldhof Mila              AVR   2'40.88   03   
 

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=17:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 3807 Stevens Nona              AVMO  3'33.62   9 9 PK1 
 2 5017 Bouwens Iman              HCO   3'37.61   9 9 PK2 
 3 3755 Roelens Celine            HCO   3'38.18   9 9 PK3 
 4 4381 Mahieu Sien               AZW   3'39.56   0 0  
 5 3705 Cornelis Marlies          BEHO  3'41.43   9 9  
 6 3802 Vanbavinckhove Justine    AVMO  3'43.47   9 9  
 7 3348 Van Der Lint Helena       FLAC  3'45.83   9 9  
 8 4011 Vanbaelenberghe Wege      HCO   3'47.01   9 9  
 9 4534 Meerschaut Roselinde      FLAC  3'51.23   9 9  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 3975 Chibani Wiaam             FLAC  3'47.95   0 0  
 2 3722 Seynaeve Delphine         HAC   3'49.08   9 9  
 3 3751 Ponette Helena            HCO   3'49.70   0 0  
 4 4666 Taecke Lore               HCO   3'54.43   0 0  
 5 5173 Haghedooren Noa           FLAC  3'59.10   0 0  
 6 4387 Vanasten Tessa            AZW   4'00.25   0 0  
 7 4107 Dudek Graciana            AVR   4'01.78   0 0  
 8 3338 Deklerck Helene           FLAC  4'23.87   9 9  
 9 5233 Labie Sandy               AZW   4'27.49   9 9  
 

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 3839 Willems Mathieu           OB    3'15.24   9 9 PK1 
 2 4108 Debreyne Lennert          HCO   3'18.50   0 0 PK2 
 3 4730 Desimpelaere Jolan        AZW   3'29.04   9 9 PK3 
 4 5143 Willaert Tom              MACW  3'29.90   9 9  
 5 4395 Debyser Stijn             HAC   3'33.14   9 9  
 6 4119 Clabout Pieter            HCO   3'34.80   0 0  
 7 4066 Vlamynck Simon            AVR   3'36.41   0 0  
 8 4334 De Jonghe Gies            HCO   3'37.38   9 9  
 9 4739 Messiaen Tijs             AZW   3'42.73   0 0  
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Reeks:2 
 1 4668 Blanckaert Simon          MACW  3'30.11   0 0  
 2 4343 Tavernier Robbert         FLAC  3'31.33   9 9  
 3 5005 Vanhoecke Kobe            HCO   3'39.75   0 0  
 4 4837 Callewaert Simen          HAC   3'41.68   0 0  
 5 4113 Danneels Matthias         HCO   3'46.37   9 9  
 6 4442 Strobbe Felix             AVMO  3'47.45   0 0  
 7 4123 Moustie Michiel           HCO   3'55.12   0 0  
 8 4832 Desmet Bavo               FLAC  4'07.10   0 0  
 

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 8079 Vandamme Vic              HCO   3'03.39   9 7 PK1 
 2 7915 Gesqueire Emile           AVMO  3'07.12   9 8 PK2 
 3 7314 Braekevelt Jasper         AVMO  3'08.80   9 7 PK3 
 4 7715 Kinget Loewis             OB    3'13.48   9 7  
 5 6931 Werbrouck Michael         FLAC  3'16.37   9 7  
 6 7476 De Jonghe Seppe           HCO   3'17.59   9 7  
 7 7214 De Grande Kevin           BEHO  3'18.56   9 8  
 8 7548 Fortrij Lowie             MACW  3'20.49   9 7  
 9 7183 Michiels Yente            MACW  3'25.22   9 8  
 10 7477 Van Hove Hannes           HCO   3'28.35   97  
 11 6933 De Blauwe Gianni          FLAC  3'30.32   98  
 12 7984 Van Acker Reinbert        MACW  3'39.37   98  
 13 8345 Tolpe Aaron               HAC   3'45.52   98  
 

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=17:43 
Reeks:1 
 1 8011 Beel Esther               HCO   3'20.55   9 7 PK1 
 2 6530 Dedeyne Annouk            FLAC  3'21.81   9 7 PK2 
 3 7487 Defer Luna                HCO   3'22.82   9 7 PK3 
 4 7040 Quatacker Lore            FLAC  3'25.57   9 8  
 5 6909 Devoldere Kjillsea        AVMO  3'29.84   9 8  
 6 6983 Luckx Charlotte           MACW  3'30.36   9 7  
 7 6851 Debreyne Flore            HCO   3'34.52   9 8  
 8 7021 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        FLAC  3'39.61   9 8  
 9 8052 Haghedooren Evi           FLAC  3'57.13   9 8  
 10 7699 De Marez Michele          AVR   3'57.41   98  
 11 6906 Lievens Emmelien          AVMO  4'09.49   97  
 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=14:43 
 
 1 2261 Andries Jarne             HAC   1.18m   01 PK1 
 2 904 Mortele Tibo              HAC   1.12m   02 P K2 
 3 603 Catteuw Arthur            HCO   1.09m   01 P K3 
 4 2196 Luca Thomas               MACW  1.00m   01  
 5 245 Chiers Stijn              FLAC  0.95m   01  
 6 388 Vermeulen Robban          MACW  0.95m   01  
 7 668 Van Hecke Dante           FLAC  0.90m   02  
 8 383 Moeyaert Andres           HAC   0.85m   01  
 

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=14:16 
 
 1 5017 Bouwens Iman              HCO   4.02m   99 PK1 
 2 3335 Bulcke Marlies            FLAC  3.97m   99 PK2 
 3 4364 Staelens Emma             HAC   3.92m   99 PK3 
 4 3904 Thomas Lotte              OB    3.76m   00  
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 5 4234 Vandekerckhove Silke      OB    3.71m   99  
 6 4380 Demetter Tine             AZW   3.61m   99  
 7 3808 Callens Pauline           AVMO  3.56m   00  
 8 3905 Montaigne Chloe           OB    3.49m   00  
 9 3745 Vandeputte Helene         HCO   3.45m   00  
 10 3999 Verniest Saar             HAC   3.42m   00   
 11 4700 Sayoud Mona               OB    3.22m   00   
 12 4509 Bonnez Beatrijs           MACW  3.16m   00   
 13 3485 Verhelst Fien             KKS   3.10m   00   
 14 4448 Bruwaert Mara             AVMO  2.97m   99   
 15 3706 De Grande Elke            BEHO  2.96m   99   
 16 4939 Bossart Manon             MACW  2.95m   99   
 17 4931 Descheemaecker Joke       HAC   2.93m   99   
 18 3942 Rousselet Chloe           MACW  2.91m   00   
 19 3703 Vanneuville Charlotte     BEHO  2.61m   99   
 20 5233 Labie Sandy               AZW   2.52m   99   
 

hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=13:15 
 
 1 4809 Maes Michiel              AVMO  40.83m   99  PK1 
 2 4393 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   39.82m   99  PK2 
 3 5143 Willaert Tom              MACW  33.08m   99  PK3 
 4 5427 Espeel Jean-philippe      AVR   32.76m   99   
 5 4283 Dieryck Axel              MACW  30.37m   99   
 6 4123 Moustie Michiel           HCO   29.53m   00   
 7 5647 Deveugele Arne            AZW   29.29m   99   
 8 4014 Dalle  Lars               MACW  24.31m   99   
 9 4113 Danneels Matthias         HCO   18.67m   99   
 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=14:35 
 
 1 7139 Steur Tyra                HAC   29.90m   98  PK1 
 2 7771 Ghesquiere Eline          FLAC  23.35m   97  PK2 
 3 7916 Lannoo Lieselot           AVR   21.59m   97  PK3 
 4 7252 Tielens Bethlehem         OB    21.12m   98   
 5 6983 Luckx Charlotte           MACW  18.91m   97   
 6 7380 Hermans Sarah             AZW   18.88m   98   
 7 7424 Lagrou Ilke               HAC   18.62m   98   
 8 6781 Beyens Eva                MACW  15.75m   97   
 9 6534 Devloo Esther             FLAC  15.59m   97   
 10 7949 Lescrauwaet Siska         AVR   14.20m   9 8  
 11 6964 Ghyoot Lynn               HAC   14.00m   9 8  
 12 7223 Lema Anne                 AVR   13.54m   9 8  
 13 7915 Lannoo Annelien           AVR   13.52m   9 8  
 14 6817 Vervaele Loes             AVR   13.48m   9 8  
 15 7125 De Langhe Emma            AVMO  13.40m   9 8  
 16 7021 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        FLAC  12.42m   9 8  
 17 7770 Van Dael Jennifer         FLAC  12.27m   9 7  
 18 7513 De Meulenaere Phaedra     FLAC  9.84m   98   
  7375 Baert Hannah              AZW       GP    97   
 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=13:22 
 
 1 7512 Doom Alexander            FLAC  11.85m   97  PK1 
 2 7914 Bruwaert Jakob            AVMO  11.67m   97  PK2 
 3 8005 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   10.52m   98  PK3 
 4 7047 Denolf Olivier            KKS   8.09m   98  
 5 7526 Kerckhove Brecht          HAC   7.58m   98  
 6 7262 Verborgh Nicolae          HCO   7.08m   97  
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 7 7504 Hanssens Arnaud           HAC   6.92m   98  
 8 7230 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   6.78m   97  
 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:44 
 
 1 1070 Algoet Britt              HCO   1.11m   01 PK1 
 2 315 Cham Camille              AVR   1.08m   01 P K2 
 3 917 Verduyn Jane              HAC   1.08m   01 P K3 
 4 586 Lauwers Luna              HAC   1.08m   01  
 5 569 Chibani Wissam            FLAC  1.05m   01  
 6 948 Vandenbulcke Sydney       AZW   1.00m   02  
 7 363 Moustie Kato              HCO   0.95m   02  
 8 314 Bostoen Jolien            AVR   0.85m   01  
  1026 Maes Ibe                  AVMO      GP    02   
 

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:55 
 
 1 615 Bonte Martijn             OB    3.64m   01 P K1 
 2 2261 Andries Jarne             HAC   3.60m   01 PK2 
 3 731 Doom Elias                FLAC  3.56m   01 P K3 
 4 388 Vermeulen Robban          MACW  3.47m   01  
 5 365 Vanhecke Stan             AVR   3.44m   01  
 6 40 Vandelannoote Tibaut      FLAC  3.32m   01  
 7 1161 Scheffers Lukas           FLAC  3.15m   01  
 8 1005 Kelchtermans Yoeri        AVT   3.13m   01  
 9 420 Opsomer Jeroen            HCO   3.11m   01  
 10 2208 Dekocker Mateo            AZW   3.06m   02   
 11 245 Chiers Stijn              FLAC  3.00m   01  
 12 421 Clabout Wouter            HCO   2.97m   01  
 13 2355 Vandenbroucke Tibo        MACW  2.87m   02   
 14 565 Ghyoot Yoshi              HAC   2.87m   02  
 15 675 Leenknecht Dylan          FLAC  2.66m   02  
 16 244 Fieuw Seppe               FLAC  2.57m   03  
  492 Van Walleghem Matice      AVMO      NG    02  
 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=16:04 
 
 1 4855 Van Dael Joyce            FLAC  15.38m   00  PK1 
 2 3705 Cornelis Marlies          BEHO  14.96m   99  PK2 
 3 4011 Vanbaelenberghe Wege      HCO   14.59m   99  PK3 
 4 4390 Vanhautte Joceline        AZW   14.59m   99   
 5 4534 Meerschaut Roselinde      FLAC  13.31m   99   
 6 3721 Moeyaert Alyssa           HAC   13.10m   99   
 7 4437 Scheffers Hanne           FLAC  13.08m   99   
 8 5017 Bouwens Iman              HCO   12.66m   99   
 9 3335 Bulcke Marlies            FLAC  12.30m   99   
 10 3706 De Grande Elke            BEHO  12.13m   9 9  
 11 3727 Dawyndt Amber             MACW  12.00m   9 9  
 12 3471 Calus Svea                OB    11.83m   0 0  
 13 3722 Seynaeve Delphine         HAC   11.81m   9 9  
 14 3806 Maton Marie               AVMO  11.73m   9 9  
  4700 Sayoud Mona               OB        GP    00   
 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:22 
 
 1 8040 Deketelaere Jana          MACW  11.76m   97  PK1 
 2 7139 Steur Tyra                HAC   10.57m   98  PK2 
 3 7771 Ghesquiere Eline          FLAC  9.74m   97 PK3 
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 4 7252 Tielens Bethlehem         OB    9.06m   98  
 5 7375 Baert Hannah              AZW   8.80m   97  
 6 7380 Hermans Sarah             AZW   6.64m   98  
 7 6781 Beyens Eva                MACW  5.94m   97  
 8 7770 Van Dael Jennifer         FLAC  5.40m   97  
 9 7133 Depoortere Alice          FLAC  5.07m   98  
 

speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=16:40 
 
 1 7972 Van De Sande Alessandro   OB    30.94m   97  PK1 
 2 8005 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   28.07m   98  PK2 
 3 7957 Lambregt Bjorn            HCO   26.29m   98  PK3 
 4 7981 Meerschaut Lucas          FLAC  26.13m   97   
 5 7610 Dudek Rafaello            AVR   25.14m   97   
 6 6931 Werbrouck Michael         FLAC  24.78m   97   
 7 7775 Pieters Lode              FLAC  23.74m   98   
 8 7845 Roose Tibo                AZW   22.47m   97   
 9 7502 Vandeputte Vic            HAC   22.44m   98   
 10 6937 Outtier Ruben             FLAC  21.36m   9 8  
 11 7504 Hanssens Arnaud           HAC   19.93m   9 8  
 12 7941 Algoet Giebe              HCO   17.07m   9 8  
 13 7178 Debacker Vik              MACW  16.97m   9 7  
 14 7680 Sinnesael Nicholas        AVR   15.81m   9 7  
 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=16:32 
 
 1 1698 Barbry Giel               HAC   9.24m   01 PK1 
 2 1715 Descheemaeker Emile       HAC   8.90m   01 PK2 
 3 789 De Langhe Rune            AVMO  8.35m   01 P K3 
 4 420 Opsomer Jeroen            HCO   7.43m   01  
 5 1840 Casier Luka               AVR   7.06m   01  
 6 326 Vermoote Jelle            MACW  7.00m   01  
 7 731 Doom Elias                FLAC  6.79m   01  
 8 904 Mortele Tibo              HAC   6.32m   02  
 9 565 Ghyoot Yoshi              HAC   5.89m   02  
 10 1003 Dawyndt Arne              MACW  5.50m   01   
 11 9503 Vermoote Niels            NA    5.43m   03   
 12 1205 Naessens Nolan            KKS   5.29m   02   
 13 374 Vanneuville Sander        BEHO  5.26m   01  
 14 2196 Luca Thomas               MACW  4.78m   01   
 15 244 Fieuw Seppe               FLAC  4.18m   03  
 16 492 Van Walleghem Matice      AVMO  4.07m   02  
 17 2146 Delys Seppe               MACW  4.00m   03   
 18 1465 Laureys Bernard           AVMO  3.20m   03   
 

hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=15:40 
 
 1 4107 Dudek Graciana            AVR   27.04m   00  PK1 
 2 4450 Maes Faith                AVMO  26.73m   00  PK2 
 3 3905 Montaigne Chloe           OB    26.66m   00  PK3 
 4 4390 Vanhautte Joceline        AZW   25.42m   99   
 5 4855 Van Dael Joyce            FLAC  23.95m   00   
 6 3999 Verniest Saar             HAC   22.22m   00   
 7 3721 Moeyaert Alyssa           HAC   20.59m   99   
 8 4364 Staelens Emma             HAC   20.06m   99   
 9 3924 Vyvey Lissa               FLAC  18.79m   99   
 10 3942 Rousselet Chloe           MACW  16.52m   0 0  
 11 4509 Bonnez Beatrijs           MACW  15.60m   0 0  
 12 4387 Vanasten Tessa            AZW   14.91m   0 0  
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 13 3339 Ameys Alyssa              FLAC  14.52m   0 0  
 14 5151 Vital De Matos Santana    AZW   12.35m   0 0  
 15 5173 Haghedooren Noa           FLAC  10.37m   0 0  
 

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:57 
 
 1 3864 Kesteloot Niels           KKS   4.63m   99 PK1 
 2 4366 Obasuyi Michael           HCO   4.56m   99 PK2 
 3 4108 Debreyne Lennert          HCO   4.30m   00 PK3 
 4 4731 Dekocker Sam              AZW   4.26m   99  
 5 4066 Vlamynck Simon            AVR   3.90m   00  
 6 5006 Ugwu Mathew               HCO   3.80m   00  
 7 3727 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC  3.74m   00  
 8 4395 Debyser Stijn             HAC   3.73m   99  
 9 4837 Callewaert Simen          HAC   3.71m   00  
 10 4118 Clabout Thomas            HCO   3.70m   99   
 11 5647 Deveugele Arne            AZW   3.61m   99   
 12 4668 Blanckaert Simon          MACW  3.53m   00   
 13 4739 Messiaen Tijs             AZW   3.52m   00   
 14 4014 Dalle  Lars               MACW  3.50m   99   
 15 4119 Clabout Pieter            HCO   3.35m   00   
 16 4832 Desmet Bavo               FLAC  3.35m   00   
 17 4442 Strobbe Felix             AVMO  3.28m   00   
 18 5005 Vanhoecke Kobe            HCO   3.20m   00   
 19 4363 Lievens Mathias           HCO   3.08m   00   
 20 4123 Moustie Michiel           HCO   3.03m   00   
 21 4733 Christiaens Louis         AZW   2.77m   00   
 

polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=16:59 
 
 1 7318 Deloddere Kelly           KKS   2.20m   97 PK1 
 2 7820 Hessel Danielle           AVR   2.20m   97 PK2 
 3 6864 Vanneste Lotte            KKS   2.00m   97 PK3 
 4 7147 De Marez Manon            AVR   1.70m   97  
 5 7040 Quatacker Lore            FLAC  1.70m   98  
  7297 Tanghe Jiense             MACW      GP    98   
 

polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=17:00 
 
 1 7313 Maton Mathijs             AVMO  2.75m   97 PK1 
 2 7842 Christiaens Pieter        AZW   2.70m   97 PK2 
 3 7849 Vanwelsenaere Sander      AZW   1.90m   97 PK3 
 4 7183 Michiels Yente            MACW  1.70m   98  
 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=17:13 
 
 1 472 Beernaert Maite           HAC   7.37m   01 P K1 
 2 1070 Algoet Britt              HCO   6.56m   01 PK2 
 3 323 Tilleman Ineke            AVR   5.51m   02 P K3 
 4 315 Cham Camille              AVR   5.38m   01  
 5 948 Vandenbulcke Sydney       AZW   5.20m   02  
 6 503 Obasuyi Abigail           HCO   5.02m   02  
 7 297 Beyens Femke              MACW  5.01m   02  
 8 1774 Casier Gloria             AVR   4.04m   03  
 9 1086 De Meulenaere Ilona       FLAC  4.01m   02  
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verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=17:09 
 
 1 472 Beernaert Maite           HAC   3.74m   01 P K1 
 2 586 Lauwers Luna              HAC   3.46m   01 P K2 
 3 1260 Cool Charelle             AVMO  3.40m   02 PK3 
 4 1910 Vandekerckhove Nore       HAC   3.29m   02  
 5 1502 Dobbelaere Silke          AVMO  3.29m   01  
 6 322 Stevens Sara              AVR   3.22m   02  
 7 318 Desmedt Delphine          AVR   3.21m   01  
 8 215 Vanhoorne Morena          FLAC  3.21m   02  
 9 939 Demetter Kaat             AZW   3.17m   02  
 10 657 Strobbe Irene             AVMO  3.17m   02  
 11 1025 Maes Eveline              AVMO  3.14m   01   
 12 659 Marreel Margot            AVMO  3.08m   02  
 13 314 Bostoen Jolien            AVR   3.06m   01  
 14 409 Stevens  Lou              AVMO  3.06m   01  
 15 1923 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha    HCO   3.06m   02   
 16 502 Van Laethem Charlotte     HCO   2.96m   02  
 17 1104 Meerschaut Merel          FLAC  2.94m   02   
 18 777 Sinnesael Pauline         AVR   2.91m   01  
 19 323 Tilleman Ineke            AVR   2.80m   02  
 20 1886 Danneel Elisa             HCO   2.75m   03   
 21 9502 Bauwens Liya              NA    2.70m   03   
 22 319 Geldhof Mila              AVR   2.53m   03  
 23 1898 Laenens Kyana             HCO   2.47m   02   
 24 823 Lagaeysse Noa             BEHO  2.34m   01  
 25 313 Bostoen Britt             AVR   2.24m   03  
 26 944 Goethals Illeana          AZW   2.18m   01  
 27 1774 Casier Gloria             AVR   2.04m   03   
 

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=17:30 
 
 1 4534 Meerschaut Roselinde      FLAC  1.39m   99 PK1 
 2 3335 Bulcke Marlies            FLAC  1.25m   99 PK2 
 2 3806 Maton Marie               AVMO  1.25m   99 PK2 
 4 4196 Mortele Vienna            HAC   1.20m   99  
 5 3807 Stevens Nona              AVMO  1.20m   99  
 6 3727 Dawyndt Amber             MACW  1.20m   99  
 7 3751 Ponette Helena            HCO   1.15m   00  
 8 4450 Maes Faith                AVMO  1.15m   00  
 9 4380 Demetter Tine             AZW   1.10m   99  
 9 3471 Calus Svea                OB    1.10m   00  
 9 4111 Louagie Lies              AVR   1.10m   99  
 12 3975 Chibani Wiaam             FLAC  1.10m   00   
 12 4939 Bossart Manon             MACW  1.10m   99   
 14 4107 Dudek Graciana            AVR   1.10m   00   
 15 3904 Thomas Lotte              OB    1.05m   00   
 15 3485 Verhelst Fien             KKS   1.05m   00   
  5151 Vital De Matos Santana    AZW       NG    00   
 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=17:34 
 
 1 4366 Obasuyi Michael           HCO   1.31m   99 PK1 
 2 4731 Dekocker Sam              AZW   1.25m   99 PK2 
 3 5427 Espeel Jean-philippe      AVR   1.20m   99 PK3 
 4 5003 Van Daele Henri           AVMO  1.20m   99  
 5 4084 Decoene Stefan            MACW  1.15m   00  
 6 4334 De Jonghe Gies            HCO   1.10m   99  
 7 4283 Dieryck Axel              MACW  1.10m   99  
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 8 3727 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC  1.05m   00  
 9 5005 Vanhoecke Kobe            HCO   1.05m   00  
  4363 Lievens Mathias           HCO       GP    00   
  5006 Ugwu Mathew               HCO       GP    00   
 

speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  Uur=17:42 
 
 1 7131 Delheye Celine            FLAC  30.99m   98  PK1 
 2 6983 Luckx Charlotte           MACW  23.57m   97  PK2 
 3 7252 Tielens Bethlehem         OB    23.00m   98  PK3 
 4 7949 Lescrauwaet Siska         AVR   22.86m   98   
 5 7970 Vital De Matos Dilayla    AZW   22.61m   97   
 6 8040 Deketelaere Jana          MACW  22.35m   97   
 7 8011 Beel Esther               HCO   22.34m   97   
 8 7753 Strubbe Celesta           OB    19.56m   97   
 9 6781 Beyens Eva                MACW  19.21m   97   
 10 7424 Lagrou Ilke               HAC   17.62m   9 8  
 11 7380 Hermans Sarah             AZW   15.98m   9 8  
 12 7375 Baert Hannah              AZW   14.50m   9 7  
 13 7133 Depoortere Alice          FLAC  11.63m   9 8  
 14 7699 De Marez Michele          AVR   7.36m   98   
  7377 Dheedene Fyllis           AZW       GP    97   
 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=17:45 
 
 1 7512 Doom Alexander            FLAC  37.22m   97  PK1 
 2 7415 Monserez Dylan            KKS   31.40m   97  PK2 
 3 8005 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   27.37m   98  PK3 
 4 7526 Kerckhove Brecht          HAC   25.69m   98   
 5 6931 Werbrouck Michael         FLAC  24.14m   97   
 6 7681 Vergauwe Louis            AVR   22.14m   97   
 7 7031 Willem Ward               OB    21.47m   97   
 8 7610 Dudek Rafaello            AVR   20.97m   97   
 9 7262 Verborgh Nicolae          HCO   19.60m   97   
 10 7427 De Roo Jokke              OB    19.18m   9 7  
 11 7957 Lambregt Bjorn            HCO   19.17m   9 8  
 12 6933 De Blauwe Gianni          FLAC  18.95m   9 8  
 13 7314 Braekevelt Jasper         AVMO  18.73m   9 7  
 14 7504 Hanssens Arnaud           HAC   18.65m   9 8  
 15 7503 Verniest Dries            HAC   18.45m   9 8  
 16 7680 Sinnesael Nicholas        AVR   17.20m   9 7  
 17 7502 Vandeputte Vic            HAC   16.92m   9 8  
 18 6937 Outtier Ruben             FLAC  15.72m   9 8  
 19 7230 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   15.47m   9 7  
 20 8345 Tolpe Aaron               HAC   14.63m   9 8  
 21 7214 De Grande Kevin           BEHO  13.82m   9 8  
  7047 Denolf Olivier            KKS       GP    98   
 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=17:18 
 
 1 4390 Vanhautte Joceline        AZW   7.26m   99 PK1 
 2 4234 Vandekerckhove Silke      OB    6.41m   99 PK2 
 3 3722 Seynaeve Delphine         HAC   6.26m   99 PK3 
 4 3721 Moeyaert Alyssa           HAC   5.94m   99  
 5 3741 Beel Marthe               HCO   5.93m   00  
 6 4387 Vanasten Tessa            AZW   5.80m   00  
 7 3905 Montaigne Chloe           OB    5.59m   00  
 8 4448 Bruwaert Mara             AVMO  5.45m   99  
 9 3924 Vyvey Lissa               FLAC  5.33m   99  
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 10 3703 Vanneuville Charlotte     BEHO  5.01m   99   
 11 3745 Vandeputte Helene         HCO   4.78m   00   
 12 4700 Sayoud Mona               OB    4.66m   00   
 13 4666 Taecke Lore               HCO   4.55m   00   
 14 3808 Callens Pauline           AVMO  4.40m   00   
 15 5151 Vital De Matos Santana    AZW   3.94m   00   
 16 3339 Ameys Alyssa              FLAC  3.88m   00   
 

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=17:49 
 
 1 1085 Truyaert Noor             AVMO  19.95m   01  PK1 
 2 318 Desmedt Delphine          AVR   18.84m   01 PK2 
 3 1070 Algoet Britt              HCO   16.93m   01  PK3 
 4 917 Verduyn Jane              HAC   16.14m   01  
 5 948 Vandenbulcke Sydney       AZW   16.13m   02  
 6 297 Beyens Femke              MACW  15.90m   02  
 7 944 Goethals Illeana          AZW   15.80m   01  
 8 409 Stevens  Lou              AVMO  15.64m   01  
 9 1025 Maes Eveline              AVMO  13.74m   01   
 10 421 Arickx Louise             AVMO  12.47m   01   
 11 363 Moustie Kato              HCO   12.28m   02   
 12 1086 De Meulenaere Ilona       FLAC  10.81m   0 2  
 13 9502 Bauwens Liya              NA    10.37m   0 3  
 14 319 Geldhof Mila              AVR   10.08m   03   
 15 1026 Maes Ibe                  AVMO  9.71m   02   
 16 1923 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha    HCO   8.47m   02   
 17 422 Van Ryckeghem Lotte       AVMO  8.09m   03  
  420 Arickx Marthe             AVMO      NG    03  
  4855 Van Dael Joyce            FLAC      NG    00   
 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=17:55 
 
 1 6938 Vanbesien Alfons          FLAC  4.87m   97 PK1 
 2 7489 Baillieu Donovan          FLAC  4.74m   97 PK2 
 3 7941 Algoet Giebe              HCO   4.56m   98 PK3 
 4 7462 Vanhoof Robbe             FLAC  4.53m   97  
 5 7031 Willem Ward               OB    4.37m   97  
 6 7427 De Roo Jokke              OB    4.25m   97  
 7 7242 Gonnissen Jeroen          FLAC  4.25m   98  
 8 7610 Dudek Rafaello            AVR   4.22m   97  
 9 7477 Van Hove Hannes           HCO   4.19m   97  
 10 7981 Meerschaut Lucas          FLAC  3.99m   97   
 11 7681 Vergauwe Louis            AVR   3.96m   97   
 12 7265 Inghelbrecht Gilles       HCO   3.86m   97   
 13 7770 Vandepoele Ward           MACW  3.84m   98   
 14 7984 Van Acker Reinbert        MACW  3.63m   98   
 15 7548 Fortrij Lowie             MACW  3.62m   97   
 16 7476 De Jonghe Seppe           HCO   3.57m   97   
 17 7775 Pieters Lode              FLAC  3.51m   98   
 18 7183 Michiels Yente            MACW  3.51m   98   
 19 7772 Van Hooreweghe Sam        MACW  3.45m   98   
 20 7178 Debacker Vik              MACW  3.44m   97   
  7715 Kinget Loewis             OB        GP    97   
  7771 Van Hauter Maarten        MACW      GP    97   
 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=17:57 
 
 1 4120 De Schryver Cedric        HCO   20.99m   99  PK1 
 2 4393 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   20.62m   99  PK2 
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 3 4287 Vanden Broucke Eloy       KKS   18.72m   00  PK3 
 4 4283 Dieryck Axel              MACW  16.80m   99   
 5 5006 Ugwu Mathew               HCO   16.23m   00   
 6 4363 Lievens Mathias           HCO   13.21m   00   
 7 4733 Christiaens Louis         AZW   11.89m   00   
 

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=18:00 
 
 1 7131 Delheye Celine            FLAC  1.48m   98 PK1 
 2 7820 Hessel Danielle           AVR   1.45m   97 PK2 
 3 7147 De Marez Manon            AVR   1.40m   97 PK3 
 4 7021 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        FLAC  1.40m   98  
 4 7916 Lannoo Lieselot           AVR   1.40m   97  
 6 6935 Bulcke Justine            MACW  1.35m   98  
 6 6547 Coppein Eline             FLAC  1.35m   98  
 8 7074 Vande Kerckhove Fiebe     HCO   1.30m   97  
 8 8040 Deketelaere Jana          MACW  1.30m   97  
 10 6908 Callens Stephanie         AVMO  1.30m   98   
 11 6964 Ghyoot Lynn               HAC   1.25m   98   
 12 7970 Vital De Matos Dilayla    AZW   1.25m   97   
 13 7297 Tanghe Jiense             MACW  1.20m   98   
 14 7699 De Marez Michele          AVR   1.15m   98   
 15 7513 De Meulenaere Phaedra     FLAC  1.10m   98   
 15 8052 Haghedooren Evi           FLAC  1.10m   98   
 

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=18:04 
 
 1 1715 Descheemaeker Emile       HAC   28.97m   01  PK1 
 2 2261 Andries Jarne             HAC   28.36m   01  PK2 
 3 789 De Langhe Rune            AVMO  27.55m   01 PK3 
 4 326 Vermoote Jelle            MACW  27.12m   01  
 5 1698 Barbry Giel               HAC   25.76m   01   
 6 2321 Labie Joery               AZW   25.01m   01   
 7 1840 Casier Luka               AVR   24.20m   01   
 8 603 Catteuw Arthur            HCO   19.68m   01  
 9 2146 Delys Seppe               MACW  19.11m   03   
 10 383 Moeyaert Andres           HAC   16.29m   01   
 11 9503 Vermoote Niels            NA    14.32m   0 3  
 12 1161 Scheffers Lukas           FLAC  14.02m   0 1  
 13 565 Ghyoot Yoshi              HAC   12.80m   02   
 14 9501 Lagaeysse Nathan          NA    12.42m   0 3  
 15 374 Vanneuville Sander        BEHO  11.87m   01   
  9500 Berten Janis              NA        NG    03   
 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=18:05 
 
 1 4393 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   9.07m   99 PK1 
 2 4120 De Schryver Cedric        HCO   8.47m   99 PK2 
 3 4084 Decoene Stefan            MACW  7.62m   00 PK3 
 4 4809 Maes Michiel              AVMO  6.83m   99  
 5 4118 Clabout Thomas            HCO   5.74m   99  
 

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=18:07 
 
 1 6935 Bulcke Justine            MACW  4.85m   98 PK1 
 2 7771 Ghesquiere Eline          FLAC  4.39m   97 PK2 
 3 6908 Callens Stephanie         AVMO  3.84m   98 PK3 
 4 7223 Lema Anne                 AVR   3.80m   98  
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 5 8109 Bonamie Silke             BEHO  3.77m   97  
 6 6817 Vervaele Loes             AVR   3.65m   98  
 7 6535 Gheeraert Aimee           FLAC  3.52m   98  
 8 7915 Lannoo Annelien           AVR   3.00m   98  
  6906 Lievens Emmelien          AVMO      NG    97   
 

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=19:01 
 
 1 7981 Meerschaut Lucas          FLAC  1.56m   97 PK1 
 2 7972 Van De Sande Alessandro   OB    1.53m   97 PK2 
 3 7941 Algoet Giebe              HCO   1.50m   98 PK3 
 4 7489 Baillieu Donovan          FLAC  1.45m   97  
 5 7842 Christiaens Pieter        AZW   1.45m   97  
 6 7262 Verborgh Nicolae          HCO   1.40m   97  
 7 7462 Vanhoof Robbe             FLAC  1.40m   97  
 8 7425 Bonte Pieterjan           OB    1.35m   97  
 9 7242 Gonnissen Jeroen          FLAC  1.35m   98  
 10 7503 Verniest Dries            HAC   1.30m   98   
 10 7427 De Roo Jokke              OB    1.30m   97   
  7772 Van Hooreweghe Sam        MACW      NG    98   
  7548 Fortrij Lowie             MACW      NG    97   
 


